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One Big (Good) Thing 2019
This overview is intended to help you recall the topics highlighted by presenting states and provide you with who to contact for additional information.  
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	Brief Description
	Contact

	Arizona
	Can You Hear Me Now? Understanding and Managing Hearing Loss
http://aztap.org/at-education/hearing-loss-lessons/ 
	Heidi Lervik
Heidi.Lervik@nau.edu


	Arkansas
	Mobile van
	Rick Anderson
Rick.Anderson@Arkansas.gov 

	California
	AT Reuse Accessible Earth Day 
	Ann Bui
ann@cfilc.org
Christina Mills
christina@cfilc.org
Kevin Hansen
kevin@cfilc.org

	Colorado
	Emergency preparedness; AT low tech “go kits” and training
	Julia Beems
Julia.beems@ucdenver.edu

	Delaware
	Annual Inclusion Conference
	Sonja Rathel
rathel@udel.edu

	Georgia
	Addressing Concerns & Challenges with Everyday Solution Strategies  (ACCESS) 
	Carolyn Phillips
Carolyn.phillips@gatfl.gatech.edu


	Guam
	Outreach
	Leah Abalon
leah.abelon@guamcedders.org

	Idaho
	Partnership with IDE on the Hill Day
	Janice Carson
janicec@uidaho.edu

	Illinois
	Public Act 100 – 0993 addressing AT in the IEP
	Willie Gunther
wgunther@iltech.org
Susie Woods
swoods@iltech.org

	Indiana
	Ability Round Tables
eastersealstech.com/roundtable
	Wade Wingler
wwingler@eastersealscrossroads.org

	Iowa
	Collaboration/fee for service with veterans who are blind
	Tracy Keninger
tkeninger@eastersealsia.org

	Kansas
	One Day.  One KU.
	Sara Sack
ssack@ku.edu

	Kentucky
	DIY Ramp
https://www.wheelchair-ramps-diy.com/
	
Chuck Palmer
(913) 553-1488
James Brown
JamesA.Brown@ky.gov

	Maine
	Collaboration – MaineCite and mPower Financial Loan Program
	Kathy Adams
kadams@mainecite.org

	Maryland
	Accessibility of state archives (documents; workstations)
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Denise Schuler
dschuler@mdtap.org 
Lori Markland
lmarkland@mdtap.org

	Michigan
	AT “go kit” training
	Laura Hall
Laura@mymdrc.org

	Minnesota
	Guide to AT
Minnesota’s Guide to Assistive Technology - https://mn.gov/admin/at 
	Kim Moccia
Kim.Moccia@state.mn.us

	Missouri
	Technology First
	David Baker
dbaker@mo-at.org

	Montana
	Office move to larger, accessible space
	Shawna Hanson
Shawna.Hanson@mso.umt.edu
Anna-Margaret Goldman
Anna-Margaret.Goldman@mso.umt.edu

	Nebraska
	Restructured program in collaboration with NE Department of Education
	Kristi Berst
Kristi.berst@nebraska.gov
Tobias Orr
Tobias.orr@nebraska.gov

	New Hampshire
	2018 AT Maker’s Fair and Expo
	Stacy Driscoll
Stacy.driscoll@unh.edu

	New Jersey
	Pi Partnership - Teaching coding to students with disabilities
	Mike Marotta
mmarotta@drnj.org

	New York
	Transition to NATADS D2D – improved data fidelity
	Melinda Dolezal
Melinda.dolezal@justicecenter.ny.gov

	North Carolina
	AT ”Pop-Up” events in partnership with Disability Rights NC and AFP
	Tammy Koger
Tammy.koger@dhhs.nc.gov
Cheryl Cherry
Cheryl.cherry@self-help.org

	North Dakota
	Smart Home First
	Joan Engeseth
jengeseth@ndassistive.org
Jeannie Krull
jmkrull@ndassistive.org 

	Oklahoma
	Adaptive baby care
	Melisa Cranfield
mecranfield@okstate.edu

	Pennsylvania
	Re-branding; building dedicated webpage
	Kim.singleton@temple.edu
smcnally@temple.edu

	Utah
	Prosthetic lab
	Dan O’Crowley
dan.ocrowley@usu.edu


	Vermont
	Tech Tuesdays
	Graham Dewyea
graham.Dewyea@vermont.gov

	Virginia
	Access to AT accommodations in criminal justice (prisons)
	Emily McKeough
Emily.mckeough@dars.virginia.gov

	Virgin Islands
	Distribution of Emergency Radios
	Kimberly Mills
Kimberly.mills@uvi.edu

	Washington
	Partnership with Aging and Long Terms Supports Administration – training; resource kits
	Alan Knue
aknue@uw.edu

	Wisconsin
	Partnerships
“Manual, Matrix, Maps”
	Laura Plummer
Laura.plummer1@dhs.wisconsin.gov
Lisa Sobczyk
Lisa.sobczyk@dhs.wisconsin.gov

	Wyoming
	Remote iPad App loaning
	Ryan Rausch
rrausch@uwyo.edu
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